
2015 Papillion Half Marathon, 10K & 5K - 5K-Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mikayla Rhone          F2029         1/12       21:29    6:55       21:27
2     Connor Smedra          M0114         1/22       22:52    7:20       22:47
3     Bill Delaney           M5059          1/6       23:02    7:25       23:02
4     Michael Mass           M0114         2/22       23:13    7:29       23:13
5     Grant Moraski          M0114         3/22       23:58    7:43       23:58
6     John Boeder            M3039         1/13       24:00    7:43       23:58
7     Kyle Lesac             M0114         4/22       24:23    7:51       24:23
8     Matt Burkett           M5059          2/6       24:35    7:55       24:33
9     Morgan Macke           M0114         5/22       24:52    8:00       24:52
10    Miles Maresch          M0114         6/22       25:02    8:03       25:00
11    Kelly Maresch          F3039         1/19       25:03    8:04       25:02
12    Tyler Lesac            M0114         7/22       25:03    8:04       25:03
13    Kim Marsh              F4049         1/18       25:41    8:16       25:39
14    Pete Marsh             M4049          1/7       25:57    8:19       25:48
15    Benjamin Clements      M2029          1/6       26:13    8:24       26:04
16    Jessica Biancardi      F2029         2/12       26:25    8:26       26:12
17    Matt Maresch           M3039         2/13       26:22    8:29       26:20
18    Pamela Kennedy         F3039         2/19       26:26    8:30       26:24
19    Madison Moraski        F0114         1/12       26:27    8:31       26:27
20    Keith Norris           M2029          2/6       26:47    8:36       26:42
21    Steven Gonzalez        M6069          1/4       26:51    8:37       26:45
22    Ryan Praeuner          M2029          3/6       26:53    8:37       26:47
23    Jake Davis             M0114         8/22       27:16    8:47       27:16
24    Leo Kriegler           M0114         9/22       27:20    8:48       27:20
25    Emilia Johnston        F2029         3/12       27:28    8:50       27:26
26    Roger Curry            M7099          1/1       27:36    8:53       27:34
27    Brian Weeda            M3039         3/13       27:49    8:55       27:41
28    Michelle Plugge        F4049         2/18       27:47    8:55       27:42
29    Payton Plugge          F0114         2/12       27:47    8:55       27:42
30    Adrianna Garcia        F3039         3/19       28:06    9:01       27:59
31    Carol Healy            F5059         1/10       28:05    9:02       28:01
32    Bobbi Moraski          F4049         3/18       28:05    9:02       28:02
33    Jack Pagel             M6069          2/4       28:21    9:05       28:12
34    Mike Mancuso           M6069          3/4       28:31    9:10       28:28
35    Ashley Brewer          F3039         4/19       28:31    9:10       28:28
36    Theresa Weyenberg      F3039         5/19       28:43    9:14       28:40
37    Melissa Chadwell       F4049         4/18       29:11    9:20       28:58
38    Lew Adams              M3039         4/13       29:12    9:20       29:00
39    Gavin Smedra           M0114        10/22       29:28    9:28       29:23
40    Howard Hague           M5059          3/6       29:54    9:36       29:48
41    Renate Alumbaugh       F4049         5/18       30:03    9:40       30:00
42    Doug Walters           M4049          2/7       30:44    9:52       30:39
43    Erika Clark            F2029         4/12       30:48    9:53       30:42
44    Timothy Watts          M4049          3/7       30:58    9:55       30:49
45    Melissa Macke          F3039         6/19       30:56    9:57       30:55
46    Jordyn Knox            F0114         3/12       31:15   10:02       31:09
47    Miki Kitrell           F1519          1/1       31:35   10:06       31:21
48    Tyler Evans            M0114        11/22       31:44   10:10       31:36
49    Monica Herd            F3039         7/19       31:44   10:13       31:43
50    Anne Dyke              F3039         8/19       32:02   10:18       31:58
51    Katelyn Mass           F0114         4/12       32:05   10:18       32:01
52    Oz Kriegler            M0114        12/22       32:01   10:19       32:01
53    Chris Kriegler         M3039         5/13       32:01   10:19       32:01
54    Danielle Kaps          F0114         5/12       32:18   10:20       32:05
55    Hugh Davis             M5059          4/6       32:14   10:23       32:14
56    Dave Koehler           M4049          4/7       32:25   10:23       32:15
57    Colleen Mahoney        F2029         5/12       32:26   10:23       32:16
58    Shelley Schram         F4049         6/18       32:23   10:24       32:18
59    Bob Norris             M5059          5/6       32:32   10:27       32:27
60    Paul Dyke              M3039         6/13       32:38   10:29       32:34
61    Madeline Bollow        F0114         6/12       32:50   10:32       32:41
62    Mary Carter            F3039         9/19       32:56   10:33       32:46
63    Jake Korth             M2029          4/6       32:57   10:34       32:47
64    Marcia Lesac           F3039        10/19       32:49   10:34       32:49
65    Ann Walker             F4049         7/18       33:05   10:36       32:55
66    Caleb Walker           M0114        13/22       33:05   10:36       32:55
67    Edgar Martin           M3039         7/13       33:14   10:38       33:02
68    Sarah Bornemeier       F2029         6/12       33:26   10:42       33:15
69    Austin Watts           M0114        14/22       33:32   10:45       33:23
70    Bryce Evans            M0114        15/22       33:35   10:46       33:27
71    Shawn Evans            M3039         8/13       33:37   10:47       33:28
72    Kelsy O'Halloran       F2029         7/12       33:48   10:51       33:43
73    Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F5059         2/10       33:56   10:53       33:49
74    Marie Johnston         F5059         3/10       33:52   10:53       33:49
75    Michelle Ruppert       F4049         8/18       34:00   10:54       33:50
76    Sue Batten             F4049         9/18       34:05   10:55       33:55
77    Dan Kaps               M4049          5/7       34:19   10:59       34:08
78    Ryan Kaps              M0114        16/22       34:19   10:59       34:08
79    Danielle Crisp         F3039        11/19       34:14   11:01       34:13
80    Katy Kitrell           F2029         8/12       34:41   11:06       34:27
81    Jerry Alumbaugh        M4049          6/7       34:35   11:07       34:32
82    Aleah Arnold           F3039        12/19       34:43   11:09       34:36
83    Will Bryan             M0114        17/22       35:39   11:26       35:32
84    Kim Scott              F4049        10/18       35:40   11:28       35:36
85    Kevin Scott            M4049          7/7       35:41   11:28       35:37
86    Christine Miller       F4049        11/18       36:04   11:34       35:54
87    Elizabeth Harding      F3039        13/19       36:04   11:34       35:54
88    William Bryan          M3039         9/13       36:04   11:34       35:56
89    Lacey Ruffino          F3039        14/19       36:11   11:36       36:01
90    Grace Wozniak          F0114         7/12       36:33   11:41       36:17
91    Joan Mahoney           F5059         4/10       36:32   11:43       36:22
92    Tracy Gorham           F3039        15/19       36:54   11:49       36:41
93    Tracy Vanhessche       F4049        12/18       37:00   11:51       36:49
94    Kathy Weaver           F6069          1/4       37:13   11:59       37:13
95    Anabella Kerans        F0114         8/12       37:28   12:03       37:25
96    Cody Watts             M0114        18/22       37:42   12:06       37:34
97    Clinton Kerans         M3039        10/13       38:00   12:13       37:57
98    Elizabeth Kerans       F3039        16/19       38:01   12:13       37:57
99    Jett Kerans            M0114        19/22       38:00   12:13       37:57
100   Javed Ali              M3039        11/13       38:16   12:16       38:06
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101   Mia Papastavros        F4049        13/18       38:31   12:20       38:20
102   Robert Haschenburger   M5059          6/6       38:31   12:21       38:20
103   David Bradley          M3039        12/13       38:43   12:24       38:30
104   Demetria Smith-Munroe  F2029         9/12       38:43   12:24       38:30
105   Janet Barna            F4049        14/18       39:45   12:45       39:37
106   Savannah Smedra        F0114         9/12       40:16   12:56       40:10
107   Becky Hague            F5059         5/10       40:19   12:57       40:13
108   Diana Harrop           F5059         6/10       41:23   13:18       41:18
109   Kim Remmick            F4049        15/18       41:28   13:19       41:20
110   Mj Remmick             M1519          1/1       41:28   13:19       41:20
111   Tanya Potts            F3039        17/19       41:47   13:26       41:42
112   Meghan Kirchhoff       F2029        10/12       42:27   13:38       42:20
113   Santha Walters         F4049        16/18       42:36   13:41       42:30
114   Tres Kiernan           M0114        20/22       44:53   14:25       44:46
115   Renee Kiernan          F3039        18/19       44:53   14:25       44:47
116   Gerri Gonzalez         F6069          2/4       47:12   15:09       47:04
117   Makenzie Heyen         F0114        10/12       47:37   15:16       47:24
118   Janet Debartolo        F5059         7/10       49:07   15:46       48:59
119   Katrina Heyen          F2029        11/12       49:15   15:47       49:02
120   Toby Heyen             M0114        21/22       49:15   15:47       49:02
121   Marcia Kitrell         F5059         8/10       50:18   16:06       50:00
122   Andrea Kaps            F0114        11/12       50:25   16:10       50:13
123   Brenda Allen           F5059         9/10       54:20   17:23       54:00
124   Jen Anderson           F3039        19/19       54:19   17:24       54:03
125   Wendy Queck            F5059        10/10       55:39   17:50       55:24
126   Paulette Freem         F6069          3/4       55:39   17:50       55:25
127   Devon Kaps             F0114        12/12       56:26   18:06       56:13
128   Stephanie Kaps         F4049        17/18       56:25   18:06       56:13
129   Jackie Wozniak         F4049        18/18       58:10   18:38       57:53
130   Lucas Wozniak          M0114        22/22       58:13   18:39       57:56
131   Duane Maresch          M6069          4/4       58:55   18:52       58:36
132   Andrew Maresch         M2029          5/6       58:56   18:52       58:37
133   Justin Maresch         M3039        13/13       58:55   18:53       58:40
134   Sam Maresch            F2029        12/12       59:00   18:54       58:41
135   Joline Rush            F6069          4/4       59:00   18:54       58:42
136   Alex Maresch           M2029          6/6       59:01   18:54       58:43
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